E110000001043

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
wigoo	<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



700322870657

01/09/19--01005--019 **125.00

19 JAN -9 AM 9: 42 SCURT LABY TH STAIL ALL ANASSEE, FLORISM

C CAVE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 15, 2019

MICHAEL WINTON 12445 62ND ST. N. UNIT 305 LARGO, FL 33773

SUBJECT: BALTIC AVENUE PARTNERS LLC

Ref. Number: W19000005079

We have received your document for BALTIC AVENUE PARTNERS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Cathy Cave

Letter Number: 419A00001097

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Baltic Avewe Partners Name of Limited Liability C	Company
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authoriza Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limit	ttion to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of ted liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Michael Winton Name of Person	
	us W
12445 62 nd St. N	., Unit 305
Largo, F2 33- City/State and Zip Code	773
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Milheul Winton at (BSb Name of Contact Person Area Code	816-2906
Name of Contact Person Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
,	TE Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate ed Copy of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Jelaware	harband at managering profites in Life	ands. The alternation of the state of	ited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC."
(Jurisdiction under the law of which		irida. The atternate name must include "Limi	ted Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC."
	foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	I number, if applicable)
			, ,,
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registration.)	
12445 62nd Street N.			
(Street Address of Princ	pal Office)	6. 12445 62nd Street N. (Mailin	ng Address)
Suite 305	·	Suite 305	·
Largo, FL 33773		Largo, FL 33773	
			
Name and street address o	f Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	1
Name: R	ichard Gifford		
Office Address: 12	2445 62nd Street N., Suite 305		
			
L:	Argo (City)	, Florida <u>33773</u>	
	(Registered agent's si	(manus)	
The name sists -	and address of the mount (1) all 1	have authority to manage is/ar	e:
The name, title or capacity Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	
The name, title or capacity <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Sole Member	Name and Address: Illinois Avenue Partners LLC	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Title of Capacity:	Illinois Avenue Partners LLC 12445 62nd Street N., Suite 305	Title or Capacity:	
Title of Capacity:	Name and Address: Illinois Avenue Partners LLC	Title or Capacity:	
Title of Capacity:	Illinois Avenue Partners LLC 12445 62nd Street N., Suite 305	Title or Capacity:	
Title of Capacity:	Illinois Avenue Partners LLC 12445 62nd Street N., Suite 305	Title or Capacity:	
Sole Member	Name and Address: Illinois Avenue Partners LLC 12445 62nd Street N., Suite 305 Largo, FL 33773	Title or Capacity:	
Sole Member	Name and Address: Illinois Avenue Partners LLC 12445 62nd Street N., Suite 305 Largo, FL 33773	Title or Capacity:	
Sole Member c attachments if necessary) ttached is a certificate of exdiction under the law of wh	Illinois Avenue Partners LLC 12445 62nd Street N., Suite 305 Largo, FL 33773 cistence, no more than 90 days old, durich it is organized. (If the certificate is	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Sole Member c attachments if necessary) ctached is a certificate of exdiction under the law of wh	Illinois Avenue Partners LLC 12445 62nd Street N., Suite 305 Largo, FL 33773 cistence, no more than 90 days old, durich it is organized. (If the certificate is	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Sole Member attachments if necessary) attached is a certificate of exdiction under the law of whe translator must be submit	Illinois Avenue Partners LLC 12445 62nd Street N., Suite 305 Largo, FL 33773 cistence, no more than 90 days old, durich it is organized. (If the certificate it ted)	Title or Capacity: ally authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a trans	Name and Address: having custody of records in telation of the certificate under o
Sole Member Se attachments if necessary) Attached is a certificate of existiction under the law of whee translator must be submit	Illinois Avenue Partners LLC 12445 62nd Street N., Suite 305 Largo, FL 33773 cistence, no more than 90 days old, durich it is organized. (If the certificate is	Title or Capacity: ally authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a trans	Name and Address: having custody of records in telation of the certificate under o

Typed or printed name of signee

Michael Winton



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BALTIC AVENUE PARTNERS LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202139026

Date: 01-24-19

7118045 8300 SR# 20190483002